
RAA Staff Directory for CSTs

Kristen Bloom, (Founder/Executive Director, she/her)- oversees teams’ finances
kristen@refugeeassistancealliance.org

Jamie Scotti Everett (Director of Operations, she/her)- oversees agency-wide programs,
troubleshooting for *true emergencies*
jamie@refugeeassistancealliance.org/ WhatsApp: 786-496-4362

Adriana Jaramillo (Volunteer Coordinator, she/her)- oversees CS Teams, onboarding new
volunteers, troubleshooting for day-to-day
adriana@refugeeassistancealliance.org/ WhatsApp: 305-204-8629

Salma Spahi (ESL Coordinator, she/her)- oversees online English Classes, onboarding new
teachers
salma@refugeeassistancealliance.org/ WhatsApp: 786-716-2990

Rajaa Zewanah (Client Coordinator, she/her)- oversees corresponding families and children’s
tutoring
Best contacted via Whatsapp: 305-792-8494 rajaa@refugeeassistancealliance.org

Kamar Aboulreesh (Client Coordinator, she/her) oversees corresponding families
Best contacted via Whatsapp: 305-204-3597 kamar@refugeeassistancealliance.org

Romona Allen (Client Coordinator) oversees special projects and employment Best
contacted via Whatsapp: 305-918-2675 romona@refugeeassistancealliance.org

Kristen Guskovict (Licensed Clinical Social Worker)- oversees matters pertaining to refugee
clients’ mental health.
kguskovict@gmail.com


